Jun 30 2024 (23:33) India Rail Info

Pandian SF Express (PT)/12638 - SF - SR
MDU/Madurai Junction to VRI/Vriddhachalam Junction
3h 50m - 280 km - 5 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 MDU |Madurai Junction 21:20 (N 0 80 SR
2 KQN |Kodaikanal Road 21:50 21:52 2m |3 |1 40 54 {238 |SR
3 |ABI Ambaturai 22:04 22:05 im |1 |1 51 57 SR
4 |DG Dindigul Junction 22:17 22:20 3m (3 |1 62 |94 (280 (SR
5 |MPA |Manaparai 22:57 22:58 im (3 |1 120 |52 |160 |SR
6 TP) Tiruchchirappalli 23:40 23:45 5m (3 |1 157 |87 SR
Junction
7 |VRI |Vriddhachalam 01:10 01:12 2m (3 |2 (280 |43 (43 |SR
Junction
8 W Villupuram junction 02:28 02:30 2m |1 (2 335 |79 |43 |SR
9 |CGL |Chengalpattu Junction 03:48 03:50 2m |5 |2 [438 |66 (40 |SR
10 [(TBM |Tambaram 04:18 04:20 2m (6 (2 |469 |59 |33 |SR
11 (MBM |(Mambalam 04:38 04:40 2m (3 |2 |486 |14 (8 |[SR
12 |MS Chennai Egmore 05:10 7.8 |2 493 |- 10 |SR

Jun 30 2024 (23:33) https://indiarailinfo.com



